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	Sr. No
	Roll No.
	gender
	Student Name
	Cast
	category
	Mobile No
	PRN No

	1
	1256

	Male

	JADHAV SHANTANU  UDAY

	Maratha

	OPEN
	8620027878

	2023064190


	2
	1261

	Male

	MASKE RAMBHAU  SUNIL

	DHANGAR

	N.T.(C)

	7821916908

	2023064300


	3
	1263

	Male

	PATIL PIYUSH ULAHAS

	Maratha

	OPEN

	8010644344

	2023072568


	4
	1265

	Male

	PATIL PRATIK SANJAY

	MAHADEV KOLI

	SBC

	7666636068

	2021017860


	5
	1266

	Male

	RADE PRUTHVIRAJ SANDIP

	Maratha

	OPEN

	7020927069

	2023064216


	6
	1274

	Female

	KADAM KOMAL RAMHARI

	Maratha

	OPEN

	9545041679

	2023016638


	7
	1282

	Female

	SURVE GITA DADASO

	Maratha

	EWS

	8625033819

	2023033888


	8
	1285

	Male

	AUTE ABHIJEET PANDIT

	Maratha

	OPEN

	8080232324

	2022023242


	9
	1286

	Female

	CHAVAN PRANALI MADHUKAR

	MANG

	Scheduled Caste

	9307509545

	2023029402


	10
	1288

	Male

	DHAINJE NISHANT NIVAS

	MAHAR

	Scheduled Caste

	8010938031

	2023019656


	11
	1289

	Male

	GAIKWAD TUSHAR SUKHADEV

	MANG

	SC

	8261979600

	2022068864


	12
	1290

	Male

	GAVADE BHAGYESH SHRIMANT

	DHANGAR

	NT-C

	7666808832

	2022023167


	13
	1291

	Male

	GAVANDI ARIF SHABBIR

	MUSLIM

	OPEN

	8459073096

	2022023481


	14
	1293

	Male

	JADHAV SAHIL KIRAN

	Maratha

	OPEN

	8830064205

	2023036838


	15
	1294

	Male

	JADHAV VAIBHAV SHIVAJI

	Maratha

	OPEN

	7666875256

	2023014776


	16
	1295

	Female

	KOSHTI ASHWINI SUNIL

	DAVARI

	N.T.(D)

	7058618085

	2023024432


	17
	1296
	Male 
	MATKARI RAMCHANDRA HANMANT

	DHANGAR

	N.T.(C)

	7770079218

	2023031696


	18
	1297

	Male

	MULLA SAKIB SHAKIL

	MUSLIM

	OBC

	8010249279

	2022048477


	19
	1298

	Male

	PATHAN SAMIR GAFAR

	MUSLIM

	OPEN

	8055685429

	2022053832


	20
	1300

	Female

	PATIL SNEHA JITENDRA

	Maratha

	OPEN

	8767228716

	2023065990


	21
	1302

	Female

	SALUNKHE MUKTABAI HARSHAL

	PARDHI

	Scheduled Tribe

	9028925452

	2023018633


	22
	1303

	Male

	SHAIKH HANIF BALU

	MUSLIM

	N.T.(B)

	9307267880

	2023047119


	23
	1304

	Male

	SHIKHARE SIDDHANT VIJAYKUMAR

	MAHAR

	Scheduled Caste

	7218130947

	2023019580


	24
	1305

	Female

	SHINDE SANIKA SANTOSH

	PARIT

	Other Backword Class

	8483017383

	2023029280


	25
	1308
	Male
	SALUNKHE SHAILESH PRAVIN 
	Maratha
	OPEN
	7498497254
	2023063260
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